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S

No.

Roll Number
20406688
20106264

20206427

20406687
20206377
20206369

20206437
20106291
20206402
20206399
20106308
20106318
20106321
20206355
20206409
20106301
20106311
20106342

Candidate Name
SANTOSH KUMAR
CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH

BHASKAR PRASAD
CHOUDHARY

MANJEET KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR
SATYAJIT KARMAKAR

ARADHYA SINGH
RAMAKANT YADAV
SANDEEP KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR PANKAJ
MANOJ KUMAR MITRA
ASHISH KUMAR RANJAN
PANDIT ATRIPTA RAJ
PAWAN KUMAR
SANJAY RAM
SUSMITA KUMARI
POOJA YADAV
ANUPAMA KUMARI

Father Name
GAURI MAHTO
BRIJESH KUMAR

RAM BABU CHOUDHARY

TARKESHWAR PRASAD
GUPTA
BISHNU DEO PASWAN
NARAYAN CHANDRA
KARMAKAR
SATYENDRA SINGH
HARINARAYAN YADAV
RAMROOP PANDIT
KAMESHWAR SINGH
MANORANJAN MITRA
DINESH RAM
SATYANARAYAN PANDIT
JITENDRA SINGH
RAJKISHORE RAM
BIJENDRA NARAYAN RAY
HARIDWAR YADAV
LALCHAND
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DOB
31-Mar-1989
27-Oct-1997

2-Dec-1983

28-Aug-1986
5-Jan-1992
20-Dec-1985

6-Jan-1999
6-Aug-1997
9-Aug-1985
19-Feb-1987
9-Mar-1986
10-Feb-1986
3-Jan-1989
31-Mar-1989
21-Feb-1983
14-Jan-1986
12-Jul-1998
22-Mar-1996



